2024490 XAV TR1-120 YH)Lk

Pos Lap Class First Rider

1

a b wwN

(=2}

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32

33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

014
014
014
014
014

013
013
013

013
013
013

013
013
013
013
013
013
012
012

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
011
011

011
011

011
011

011

011
011

011

011
011
011
010
010

010

>>>> >

W W W

> e Ne]

OWTWWOO W™

o

SH

2

ARE &’

Wil

g

&k R#

=3

Frik
Faxf
ELFN

AR
EiPN
Bt

=111
E5]m]
WA

UE A 4

A
e
o

fhig i

&S

AE
#NBA

A
T
Bk
#

HEM #HE

EO

Ak

EarXK ZF

s
=i

RH

IV

TH

Frederic Drago

TH
HH

REZIT
E#H

Ba

Bx

&5
XtE

GES

Total Time Best Time

1:57:59
1:59:20
2:02:54
2:03:06
2:04:51

1:58:03
1:59:11
1:59:44

2:02:16
2:02:43
2:02:59

2:03:11
2:05:39
2:06:17
2:06:27
2:07:10
2:07:22
1:58:19
1:59:50

2:02:40
2:02:45
2:03:28
2:04:05
2:05:28
2:05:32
2:08:29
1:59:22
1:59:30

2:00:06
2:00:17

2:00:38
2:01:47

2:02:49

2:03:02
2:04:32

2:05:07

2:05:24
2:06:05
2:08:34
1:59:27
2:00:08

2:03:58

0:07:47
0:08:13
0:08:19
0:08:25
0:08:29

0:08:32
0:08:16
0:08:39

0:08:33
0:09:04
0:09:00

0:08:59
0:09:16
0:08:57
0:08:54
0:08:40
0:09:11
0:08:55
0:09:02

0:09:27
0:09:26
0:09:27
0:09:32
0:09:39
0:08:42
0:09:45
0:09:38
0:10:12

0:09:31
0:09:45

0:10:07
0:10:44

0:10:24

0:10:18
0:10:28

0:10:53

0:09:36
0:10:32
0:10:41
0:10:56
0:11:07

0:10:04

No
136
364
53
43
311

91
71
145

189
37
57
13
296
59
28
78
104
14
24
26
82
51
67

161

641

150

406

90
23

76

18
11
30
73
93

213

Team Bike
PITS =™ YZ125
X-PARKJ#%;2Z YZ125X
HESES M)yh—
HEEES RR2T250
YZ250X
KTM150XC-W
MEBBES YZ85
SINVT NRE— TE150i
EMH T IN—54YZ250F
YZ125X
ILTSAY RR2T300
PSIF+&HBFHI=FEFCRF125F
TOMOL—o 0% YZ125X
choco’s factory TE250i
TOMOL—L % YZ125X
YZ250FX
F—LLb YZ125X
F—LIZH CRF150R

—ZwithRUN RUN  YZ250X
NUTS MONKEY ENDUF EC250

DINUT INRF— with YZ125X

tomolL— 4 KX250X
yokL
HFHOUXRAY KTM250SX-F

EvH<HRL— 24 TE300
SISV INRE— TE300

Team LANG with /1) 7 KTM250EXC—TPI

PITS Y YZ125X
Evs<HRL— 24 EC300

YZ125X
StarsTradingRT X-trainer250LD
EVINRE— TE250i
EWrL—oo5 KX112
OWLY ™I T/8—% RR2T
KTM#z i KTM300EXC
AN HZ &Gun-Bike CRF125F

KTM250EXC-F

KX112

SEF-R250
5% TE250
Starstrading TE250

L&A —bk/\yT70— CRF250RX



43

44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
95
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70

Al
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79

010

010
010

010
009
009

009
009
009
009

009
009
009
009
008

008
008
008
007
007
007
007

007
007
006
006
006
006

006
005

005
005
004
003

002
001
001

OO0 (@]

[eNeNeNe)

A

O=Z000

[eNeNeoNeoNeoNeNe]

>

(oMo NN (e e] OO0O0O000=

OO0

NG

I Zth
BAR K
ZH =
i BEE

AER FNE
£h BE
INE FREH
B2 =&

ST

iR BAER
A IE
W
RN %
BA EA
TR Eh
iR T

1BE Emi
Z it

E P NI 38
fRE R
Hin #E—
i F1T

TH ME
MA Bz

Hih FH
MO %
R &
B HE

X% BAH
M Lz
WA R_E

2:07:47

2:08:22
2:08:26

2:10:55
2:.01:14
2:01:16

2:02:08
2:03:51
2:05:21
2:05:44

2:06:12
2:07:39
2:08:05
2:09:35
1:59:15

2:02:35
2:03:08
2:14:30
1:36:18
2:00:15
2:00:19
2:00:23

2:00:51
2:08:33
1:13:42
1:58:47
1:59:24
2:07:35

2:08:40
1:49:30

2:02:00
2:08:44
1:13:05
1:27:05

1:32:59
0:24:53
1:28:49

0:12:02

0:11:31
0:11:17

0:11:23
0:10:50
0:10:59

0:11:22
0:11:56
0:12:03
0:11:46

0:11:08
0:12:52
0:12:09
0:13:10
0:13:27

0:12:01
0:13:10
0:12:22
0:10:50
0:11:41
0:12:07
0:11:00

0:14:24
0:13:53
0:10:49
0:16:25
0:15:21
0:11:46

0:17:03
0:14:15

0:12:24
0:18:42
0:14:58
0:25:23

0:46:15

134

456
35

109
42
66

338
50
100
62

33
80
49
901
95

79

12
38
802
87
89

903
48
47
63
31
60

88
81

567
550
552
141

65
64
61

’fEd%E KTM300XC-W

RISE&RIDE with fi & YZ125X

PITL <™ YZ125

TEAM ZUGAGA with k- YZ250FX

FHEDV YZ125X
CRF125F

K-7aszok KTM 250XC-F

HEEER X-TRAINER
KX250SE

ARXTL— Y YZ125X

ErEILRHR KTM250EXC TPI

KTME £ [&Gunbike = KTM250EXC

Evki<way YZ125X

IRUES KX112SE
YZ125X

HF—ZRwithRUN RUN  YZ125X

FAESRC SL230

F—LAHT(Z&TRI  YZ125X
YZ250X

ANEMM KX112

F—LtH TE300
KX250

TEAM ZUGAGA TT-R125LWE

FEFEDV RR2T

PITS Y™ YZ125X

AXTL—I Y KLX230R

BER= YZ125X

PIT <™ SY7

OWL X—trainer 250

[£5TU—4582 Beta RR

PITS Y™ DT230 LANZA

4k YZ250FX

4k FE250

Relax RACING KX112

Az WR250R
YZ125

ErD LEO—E] +0—225



